B-32
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

To order Absolute Pressure models, change the “G” in the part number to an “A”.
To order Sealed Gage Pressure models, change the “G” in the part number to an “S”.
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX63Q1-500AV is a 500 psi Absolute Pressure transducer with a
PT1H-10-6P electrical connection and a 3⁄4-16 UNF male pressure port, $485.
Mating Connector (not included), PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
2.) PX63Q1-2KSV is a 2,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure transducer with a
PT1H-10-6P electrical connection and a 3⁄4-16 UNF male pressure port, $485.
Mating Connector (not included), PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
MINIATURE HIGH TEMPERATURE
TRANSDUCER
3⁄4-16 UNF PRESSURE CONNECTION
3/4-16
UNF-3A
14
(.56)
11
(.44)
32 (1.25)
DIA
55 (2.15)
MAX
28
(1 1/8)
HEX
16.6
.654
MAX DIA
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
BENDIX PT1H-10-6P OR EQUAL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR:
PIN A +OUTPUT
PIN B -OUTPUT
PIN C -INPUT
PIN D +INPUT
PIN E SHUNT
PIN F SHUNT
Model PX63Q1-500GV
Shown Smaller
Than Actual SizeUSA
MADE IN
NIST
Dimensions in mm (in.)